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Aboriginal Water and Environmental Advisory Group 
Department of Water and Environmental Regulation  
Prime House, 8 Davidson Terrace, Joondalup WA 6027 
 
For any agenda item requests please contact the email address below: 
T: +61 (8) 6364 6693 or 6364 6720 E: aweag@dwer.wa.gov.au | www.dwer.wa.gov.au 

 
Acknowledgement of Country  
At DWER, we acknowledge all Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander people as the First Nation Australians. We acknowledge their ongoing intergenerational care and connection 
to lands and waters, and pay our respect to their Elders past, and present. 

AWEAG – Proposed Meeting Schedule 2024 
Department of Water and Environmental Regulation 
Meeting No. Agenda Requests Close Papers and Presentations Due Meeting Date 

Meeting No. 18/2024 Friday, 09 February Friday, 10 February  Tuesday, 12 March  

Meeting No. 19/2024 Monday, 29 April Friday, 10 May  Wednesday, 12 June  
Cancelled 

Meeting No. 20/2024 Monday, 22 July  Friday, 02 August  Wednesday, 4 September  

Meeting No. 21/2024 Monday, 14 October Friday, 25 October  
 

Wednesday, 27 November  

https://aus01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.dwer.wa.gov.au%2F&data=05%7C01%7CLillian.Aigner%40dwer.wa.gov.au%7Ccf745efd848147285f0608dbc49e1b2f%7C53ebe217aa1e46feb88e9d762dec2ef6%7C0%7C0%7C638319955569226314%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=hCyEpGK2rDBvBDglek6ayU5%2B3CN63u9p94lba8Gm29s%3D&reserved=0
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